Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Cox - (908835) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.35
1:06.19
1:06.24
1:07.08
1:08.12
1:08.31
1:08.69
1:08.90
1:09.77
1:12.62
1:13.84
1:15.08
1:16.30
1:19.07
1:21.30
1:22.31
1:26.14
1:36.98
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24/01/19
29/10/17
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23/01/20
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03/07/16
31/01/16
01/10/16
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Date

23/01/20
24/01/19
24/01/19
22/01/18
22/01/18

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships

Bristol Central Club Championships
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Venue

Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Keynsham
Gloucester
Salisbury
Gloucester
Gloucester

Salisbury

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Bristol Cent 2
Co Bristol 4
Bristol Cent 4

3
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
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1:06.19 412 F 29/10/17  City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet Bristol Co Bristol 3
1:08.31 375 F 23/01/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Co Biristol 2
1:09.77 352 H 23/01/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Co Bristol 2
1:08.12 378 F 18/12/16  City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Co Bristol 3
1:15.08 282 F 01/10/16  City of Bristol Aquatics Club Championships Bristol Co Bristol 4
1:12.62 312 H 03/07/16  ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Co Bristol 3
1:13.84 297 F 31/01/16  Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Bristol Cent 2
1:16.30 269 F 06/12/15 Bristol Central Club Championships Keynsham Bristol Cent 4
1:19.07 242 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 3
1:21.30 222 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury Bristol Cent 3
1:22.31 214 F 08/02/15  Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Bristol Cent 2
1:26.14 187 F 08/03/14  Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Bristol Cent 2
1:36.98 131 H 21/04/13  Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Bristol Cent 3
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